Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A100
A
Prep-Air® II, P3NE Series
3/4", 1",  1-1/2" – Basic 1" Body

(2)
Standard part numbers shown bold.  For other models refer to
ordering information below.
*	 1" Port Body with 1-1/2" Port Block.
§	 SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 90 PSIG inlet and 5 PSIG
pressure drop, with 40 micron element.
BOLD ITEMS ARE MOST POPULAR.
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
 !  WARNING
Product rupture can cause serious injury.
Do not connect regulator to bottled gas.
Do not exceed maximum primary pressure rating.
Port Size
NPT
Twist Drain Automatic Float Drain
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
3/4" P3NEA96GSMBNN P3NEA96GSABNN
1" P3NEA98GSMBNN P3NEA98GSABNN
1-1/2"* P3NEA9PGSMBNN P3NEA9PGSABNN
P3NE Filter /  Regulator
Dimensions
A
3.62